/8 /7 8 /7 8 /6 /3 8 /7 l 2
° ° oy A T
1O R O R 1O i i Q! T Q! ! &
L — 2 22— - — a2 - — — 00000 oag+ — — — — 2 — —ai— = !
Q R Qy Y Qy . 0\ Q Y : x /E |
15 15 15 M5 15 15 15 . g |
A— — i | |
o =) o o !
| meon| = = = = | mox| ! \ \
S S S og ‘ | 3 |
T8 ! @
o o g 1 ©
wom| = = = = ox | . - : ! |
o o =] [=] T8 !
g : | |
(@] 1 |
AN N | | |
9 1 | | | F
, B B - /
i 41 41 L
12 ; | 0
- - . - | | g e |
— - "y - - D L] T N Y < o P o . «“ " B ” N H @ =]
R A ’ ‘ : e .4 .: 'y M < « ‘ d . DU : D ﬁ‘ 1 ‘s ‘“ N s . v R A < . ‘ - ‘E ‘
<« 2 Lo : S < T e, a0 S . £ e . e « 4 L. v 4 4 q g R ,
N .. el e, ’ ’ 2 * .« ' N « e : . 4 v 4 - [ e - AT . | |
- e L Al 4o, . . LT La PRV R B PO R A< a ad L4 L a ) Y ! 4 | 4
2000 2000 o ‘ ‘
! 22:0,5 2510,5
4000 MR |
: TEHE o
4— TRAFFIC DIRECTION ' i o | N\ 1 | |
+ i i ' I 1
: o I\ o
| | [ | | g2 3 Ak L
[@e o] ©M® O] ! g 3 g ! |
™ v . T T " - - : L L
[ - s e A A S R T -l ol o B : 5 K ]
il = ot = ol . : ol o ! ! R \ y
ajo o] (e @] |o] 1 v : il i
' I o
! L ] L L
‘ | 42105
. 732 Iy
! ] 5B+0,5| 77+0,5
1 ! 9
lo o lo o 1
1 112,542 Detail E  Detail F
”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” T P 40:05
0 | )
43105 . i © 9 Resy
1553 400022 155+3 A-A 2 ‘ 1 B-B ]
300042 | 125415 2
+
2667+2 ! — pi
=) |
2000£2 o B R24s2 s e S _Il
[ I A— . © g
1000£2 o A < e 3 | % 1 1 A
£2 ! 0 1 1
3 o A G yass
B ol = 5
K 7] a @ !
[0~ —9— & !
A\gy T e 73 0 & 44,6 : 50+2 2502 50+2
e =T L
e ® [ 83,34 !
[0 — & ® 0 | 1
B Eeo T — — — — — —— s — 5 — — — — e — — — —— & — — o — I — — ——— — T Part - Weight | Material / Norm Drawing
o | Co * ° No | Q- | Description kgl Class No
=z
L Q| 1 1 Beam 3N Wave, L=4310, #3,00mm 75,11 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
bl = | = C Detail A 28 = | = W7 2 2 Post C125x62,5x25, L=1195mm, #6,00mm, with base plate 350x300x15 and base reinforcements 33,22 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
21641 F—pre - A 21611 3 1 Upper rail U 140x130, L=3998mmm, #4,00mm 48,21 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
1
4 2 Spacer 360x300x6 3,15 S235JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
6805 5 2 Spacer reinforcement 1,27 S235JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
”””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” 6 1 Upper rail connection U128x120x4, L=450mm 4,96 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
3998 -2 7 2 U connection 125x60x4, H=125mm 0,89 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
29+2 2532 2 8 3 Upper rail reinforcement U125x125x4, L=65mm 0,77 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
75:0,5 75:0,5 3 75:06 1301
\ 2 3N Wave reinforcement 300x50x4 0,47 S355JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
o PR 4 Cover plate for bolt 100x40x5 0,16 S235JR EN 10025/ EN 1461
o
‘{5:' oo — — - — — — — — — — — — . — . — T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 9 3 10 Bolt M16x45, class 8.8, Round head oval neck bolt with nut M16 and washer M16 0,1746 | Class 8.8 1SO 4032, ISO 7089
8 Stud bolt M20x250, class 8.8 wth nt M20 and washer M20 (22x60x4) 0,60324 | Class 8.8 1SO 4032, ISO 7089
364822 §~ 12 Bolt M16x35, class 8.8, Round head oval neck bolt with nut M16 and washer @40x18x4 0,1653 | 8.8 1SO 4032, ISO 7089
H
- 4 Bolt M20x40, class 8.8, with nut M20 and washer M20 0,2334 | 8.8 1SO 4032, ISO 7089
10602 20002 938+2 38 Bolt M16x30, class 8.8, with nut M16 and washer M16 0,1243 8.8 1SO 4032, ISO 7089
25+2 2542
75:0,5 75+0,5 Weight of the construction: - Weight/Running metter: - Test lenght: 64 m
Title, Additional title:
B o — oM i et el ool o S | | - assco 3N H4b-A-W5 (BW-ES 2.00
g ° ¢ — — — 7‘}‘1@7—7 o8 — o — — — — - — T —T—e— —e— ) { P ( )
;’f Part number: Material:
633+2 12662 126612 6332 S355JR, S235JR; 8.8
3798 f; Document number: Form.: Scale: Date: Created by:
...... [sheet 1] A3 1:20(1:10) (1:5) | 2023-03 WB




Top view

T
I
|
! 11
450+2 1252 | 26 05
75805 52105 75405 12042 jﬁi_,o;’ 6042 ! °3 —
4 + !
o e e =l -~ ED & = Bs
o o o N e o |
@© — Iﬂ,&&e,&,,,,w,” LOHF 0| o w +0)
S| [Bhseos N | SN & ] | 8l_ 45 | 345 3 13
| 58+0,5 H !
o ! 354l dost |
N \
S \ 0405 |
Front view 9 ; o }L‘H« \ ! 12
: = | —
45012 \\ - ‘12512‘ : S ?o -
@_og 52+05 75405 \ N | — } — - — 3
hox ﬁ hox | 3 : —
o S | | ‘ 250 20 3 U1 4
< —0—0 006 0 oo
- } [
! ! 13
8 ! / 24005
l 652 4102 ¢S _ —
30042 ! < - S o wlof N
65+2 / : Wors ! i @ @ ~¥ Nt
= ‘ 0 i’.i _ rel | ‘
‘ N Bhg o | +0
_ . 5 — = ‘ B | 8l_35 345 . 4 13
7\ = < ‘& < : 12542 ,
NEFER 3. 2l o | 2 | | 14
) =8 Sla HEE 0| S ;
2] \ 60,26 _ g Iy : !
o |
- b = s E o 1 501 : Q- _ © —_
S : S IR e S s ||8B @
! 3 & 1 18 1
| j{% | 1245,4_4_0,‘ o] s |
| d g |
| o ©
| 8 | N :
! H | 15
| 1 %E | /
| I
6552 J : o —
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 1 pon!
: B (i=nE G sl HE st [ x
5 }» T ‘g-[ : — 43 {
Rt —&t 10 ! _.19]_30 ‘ 24 | s 13
3 |
S © .28 |
'\‘ilr —=t Description: Part number:
10016 i
— < passco 3N H4b-A-W5 (BW-ES 2.00) [ orawing number:
(\‘. = [:j%TL_Jw ... [sheet 2]
LT)I PARTS ZI;;Z{JIERI S235JR; 8.8
4 - 16 Date of issue: Created by:
2023-03 wB




	Passco 3N (BW-ES 2 Model
	Passco 3N (BW-ES 2 Model

